
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= DIESEL
UNLIMITED LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201801110000
11870

01/11/2018
10:27:41

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20171006000
364890

201801310000
32240

01/31/2018
10:35:40

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20160314000
081840

201802020000
35650

02/02/2018
10:35:30

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170626000
225940

201802190000
52600

02/19/2018
10:43:15

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201804020001
08610

04/02/2018
02:46:01

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201805070001
54750

05/07/2018
10:54:46

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201806220002
22950

06/22/2018
11:57:11

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201807200002
58560

07/20/2018
10:11:34

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201808210002
99590

08/21/2018
01:03:38

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180219000
052600

201811130003
99900

11/13/2018
09:29:02

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201805250001
83360

05/25/2018
11:00:02

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201808080002
83350

08/08/2018
02:00:21

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180525000
183360

201808210002
99600

08/21/2018
01:03:39

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180402000
108610

201808210002
99610

08/21/2018
01:03:40

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20171127000
424170

201808210002
99620

08/21/2018
01:03:41

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180507000
154750

201809270003
44650

09/27/2018
09:59:05

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201810230003
74910

10/23/2018
10:33:44

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180622000
222950

201811200004
09030

11/20/2018
08:42:39

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


