Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801110000 11870	01/11/2018 10:27:41	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20171006000 364890	
201801310000 32240	01/31/2018 10:35:40	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20160314000 081840	
201802020000 35650	02/02/2018 10:35:30	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170626000 225940	
201802190000 52600	02/19/2018 10:43:15	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201804020001 08610	04/02/2018 02:46:01	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201805070001 54750	05/07/2018 10:54:46	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201806220002 22950	06/22/2018 11:57:11	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201807200002 58560	07/20/2018 10:11:34	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201808210002 99590	08/21/2018 01:03:38	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180219000 052600	
201811130003 99900	11/13/2018 09:29:02	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201805250001 83360	05/25/2018 11:00:02	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201808080002 83350	08/08/2018 02:00:21	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180525000 183360	
201808210002 99600	08/21/2018 01:03:39	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180402000 108610	
201808210002 99610	08/21/2018 01:03:40	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20171127000 424170	
201808210002 99620	08/21/2018 01:03:41	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180507000 154750	
201809270003 44650	09/27/2018 09:59:05	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201810230003 74910	10/23/2018 10:33:44	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180622000 222950	
201811200004 09030	11/20/2018 08:42:39	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						